
Aufzug Treppenhaus

Raum 2
ca. 10 m²

Flur 2
ca. 3,50 m²

AR
ca. 2,50 m²

Bad 2
ca. 3 m²

Flur 1
ca. 3 m²

Bad 1
ca. 5 m²

Raum 3
ca. 12,50 m²

Wohnen / Küche
ca. 38 m²

Raum 1
11,50 m²

Balkon ca. 6,50 m²
(Wohnfläche 50%)

Wohnfläche
in qm

Haus Nr.
228
228 a
228 b

WE-06
WE-09
WE-12

ca. 92,25

WE 06
WE 09
WE 12

ca 92,25 m²

4

Wohnfläche

Kontakt:

Einrichtung nur beispielhaft

Haus 
228 
228 a
228 b

H 228b H 228a H 228

Sabrina Reinert | Jessica Kalyta
Hanseatic Wohnen Holding GmbH | Phoenixallee 1 | 31137 Hildesheim
Fon +49 5121 92887-0 | vermietung@hanseatic-wohnen.de
www.hanseatic-wohnen.de


